
LACASA     
RESTAURANT



BREAKFAST

VEGETERIAN
POORI SABJI/ POHA SABJI/ UPMA SABJI                                       
PLAIN TOAST                                      
BUTTER TOAST                                        
BUTTER & JAM TOAST                             
VEG.SANDWICH                                        
ALOO PARATHA (PICKLE/CURD)              
CORNFLAKES WITH MILK                         

NON
VEGETERIAN
FRENCH TOAST                                         
BREAD OMELETTE                                     
EGG SANDWICH                                         
PLAIN OMELETTE                                       
EGG BHUJIA                                               
BOILED EGG                                               
MASALA OMELETTE                                   
 SALAD & CURD

GREEN SALAD
CUCUMBER SALAD

ONION SALAD
PLAIN CURD

RAITA

60
70
50
50

100

80.00
30.00
50.00
60.00
80.00

100.00
80.00

80.00
80.00

100.00
50.00
70.00
50.00
80.00



MAIN COURSE

(INDIAN)

INDIAN SPECIALITIES

PLAIN ROTI
BUTTER ROTI
PLAIN PARATHA
LACCHA PARATHA
EGG PARATHA

TOMATO SOUP
VEG HOT & SOUR SOUP
VEG CORN SOUP
CHICKEN SOUP
CHICKEN CORN SOUP
CHICKEN HOT & SOUR SOUP

STEAM RICE
GHEE/JEERA RICE
VEG PULAO
VEG BIRIYANI
CHICKEN BIRIYANI
MUTTON BIRIYANI

INDIAN FLAT BREADS

NAVRATAN KORMA                              EGG MASALA
CHANA MASALA                                   EGG DOPIAZA
MIX VEG                                               CHICKEN MASALA
MIX VEG KORMA                                  CHICKEN MALAI
KASHMIR ALOO DUM                            BUTTER CHICKEN
MALAI KOFTA                                       CHICKEN BHARTA (B/L)
DAL BUTTER FRY                                 HYDERABADI CHICKEN
DAL TADKA                                           KADAI CHICKEN
PANEER BUTTER MASALA                    CHICKEN 65
PANEER BHARTA
MATAR PANEER
MUSHROOM MASALA
MUSHROOM DOPIAZA

130.00
120.00
150.00
130.00
120.00
150.00
100.00
120.00
150.00
180.00
150.00
180.00
120.00

120.00
130.00
200.00
240.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
230.00
230.00

80.00
100.00
100.00
120.00
130.00
150.00

100.00
120.00
150.00
180.00
220.00
300.00

15.00
25.00
30.00
40.00
50.00

SOUP RICE

SIGNATURE DISH
CHEF'S SPECIAL SAUTEED
VEGETERIAN  COMBO

CHEF'S SPECIAL SAUTEED
MURGH MAKHANI 

350.00

500.00



MUTTON (4 PC) FISH (2 PC)

PRAWN MALAI.             300.00           POMFRET CURRY             300.00    
PRAWN CURRY            280.00           POMFRET SHORSHE         280.00    
PRAWN MASALA          280.00           POMFRET FRY                   250.00
PRAWN DOPIAZA         290.00           CRAB CURRY.                   300.00
PRAWN FRY                 200.00           CRAB MASALA                  320.00

POMFRET /CRAB

SEASONAL & CULTURAL 

MUTTON CURRY         300.00             FISH CURRY                 150.00
MUTTON MASALA       320.00             FISH MASALA                170.00
MUTTON DOPIAZA      320.00             FISH KALIA                    150.00
MUTTON KORMA        350.00             FISH FRY                       120.00

PRAWN (6 PC)

MIX BHAJA                       150.00         BOILED RICE                 100.00
ALOO GOBI CURRY          120.00          WATER RICE                 80.00
ALOO POTAL FRY            100.00          DAHI PAKHALA             150.00
ALOO GOBI FRY               120.00          DALMA                         120.00
ALOO POTAL CURRY       120.00          SANTULA                      120.00
ALOO BHAJA                    100.00          ALOO BHARTA              100.00
ALOO CHOKHA.                100.00          BEGUN BHARTA           120.00
ALOO JHURI                     100.00          BADI CHURA                 110.00
ALOO JINGER POSTO       150.00         DAHI BEGUN                 120.00
ALOO POSTO                    150.00         PAPAD.                           30.00
TOMATO CHATNI              100.00        
BEGUN FRY                      100.00          



CHILLI GOBI
VEG MANCHURIAN
CHILLI PANEER
CHILLI MUSHROOM
CHILLI CHICKEN (B)
CHILLI CHICKEN (B/L)
GARLIC CHICKEN
GINGER CHICKEN
CHILLI FISH
CHILLI PRAWN

CHINESE FOOD

150.00
170.00
180.00
190.00
200.00
220.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

120.00

MAIN COURSE

130.00
150.00
130.00
170.00
150.00
200.00

180
220

RICE & NOODLES

VEG MANCHOW
SOUP

S O U P

CHICKEN
MANCHOW SOUP

150.00

VEG NOODLES 
MIX VEG NOODLES 
VEG. CHILLI 
CHICKEN NOODLES
EGG NOODLES
MIX NON-VEG 
NOODLES
FRIED RICE (VEG)
FRIED RICE (N.VEG)



APPETIZERS & BEVERAGES

ONION PAKODA

VEG PAKODA

PANEER PAKODA

FINGER CHIPS

PEANUT FRY

GREEN PEAS FRY

AMERICAN CORN (CRISPY)

EGG PAKODA

CHICKEN PAKODA (B)

CHICKEN PAKODA (B/L)

SOFT DRINK

FRESH LIME SODA

MASALA COLD DRINK

LASSI (SWEET/SALT)

HOT MILK

TEA

COFFEE/ CAPPUCCINO

COLD COFFEE

ICE CREAM

LEMON TEA

50.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

50.00

30.00

50.00

70.00

50.00

30.00

APPETIZERS
100.00

120.00

150.00

 100.00

 100.00

100.00

150.00

120.00

180.00

190.00
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